Discussion/Action on CVD and Everyday Way Intersection. (Councilwoman Sanchez-Stephens)

9F. Discussion/Action to approve a Professional Services Agreement with Lionheart Places, LLC for
the Old Town/Downtown Master Plan and authorizing the City Manager to execute the Agreement
in the amount of One Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars ($160,000). (Mr. Spencer)

9G. Discussion/Action regarding the Replat of Legacy Traditional School (LTS) – Cibolo Valley
subdivision. (Mr. Spencer)

9H. Discussion/Action regarding the Final Acceptance of Public Infrastructure for Legacy Traditional
School. (Mr.